CHLOE
(CHANDELIER)
Chloe is an object at once beautiful and artistic but also very chic and daring.
It is also a curious and fun approach to design that is setting up. The use of
materials such as glass for different diffusers, and metal for the base, respond
to a desire to respect the function, quality, and aesthetics of the object.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
CODE: PZ-1980
LIGHT SOURCE:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/15/2024
Glass and metal
MATERIAL
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
E12 or G9
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
IP RATING:
20
VOLTAGE:
110-120V
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
DIMENSIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: PZ-1980-E12-08-101
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
LIGHT SOURCE:
1
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/15/2024
E12
2
A) Length -
B) Width -
C) Height -
PZ-1980-
E12-08-101
3 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-24
-35
-08
-20
-21
White
Black
Satin Gold
Gold Leaf
Silver Leaf
4 GLASS FINISH OPTIONS:
-101
-102
Clear
Smoked
G9
-E12
-G9
-22
-71
Copper Leaf
Satin Copper
L: 56.25" (142 cm)
W: 37" (94 cm)
H: 18.5” (47 cm)
C)
B)
A)
CODE: PZ-1980